
kolrn
a ir cond itioner

11-Jun-21

ATTil: IIIR, ADRIANO CHUA GO

M. RESIDENCES BLK 9 LOT 3, ACACIA ESTATE, TAGUIG CITY

Sir/Ma'am,

Please find below the quotation of Air-cdditioner as per survey results.

IIODEL DESCRIPnOil QTY
IGG-IF/TO{TDIiI 3.0 TR FL@R MOUNTED INVERTERAC 1

l(Stt-IW2O-5Hll'l 2.0 HP WALL MoUNTED REGULAR IIIVERTER Ac 1

I(sTt{-IW15-6}IliI 1.5 HP WALL MOUNTED REGULAR II.IVERTER AC 3
Add:Estimated instal6tion charge:

GF LMNG, DINING/KITCHEN (KLG-IF{0-3D1M)

2F BEDROOM 1 (KSM-M15-6H1M)

MASTER',S BEDROOM (KSM-M20-6H 1 M)

3F WORK AREA (KSM-M15-6H1M)

BEDROOM 3 (KSM-rW15-6H1M)

othels: Delivery Charge

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROIECT

IIART I{ATHAIIIEL R. FLORES

Assistant Supervisor

KMTQUOTE-05-2L444

18olo-DCG

Note: Price is subject to d@nge without prior notice.

Price is VAT lnclusive.

Ten B: fttll papqrtof unitheforeddivety. If ched<,subjedfor3 hys daring
farlnsbllation chargo, SOt b Dowrrpapentbeforc insbllation,5d)6 afreromplation of Approi,x*

* Wananty:
Forqitlyfr

R$idential - 1 y@r@rb& labor,5 Ws@ntpr6er& OE time freclaning in fie fustyear.

We thank you fur giving us the opporfunity to offer our product and services, hoping that
we rcceive your purchase order.

If you need assistance don't hesitate to call the under signed at 8852-6473.

Very Truly Yours,

G o*f,,U
elotn rrrrnilY T, ABEsAirrs
KMI 

fsistant

Approved by:

ftr:

UI{IT PRICE

99,995.00

46,465.00

35,945.00

38,315.00

24,875.00

25,880.00

19,99s.00

22660.00

Conforme:

DISCOUNTED PRICE

81,995.90

38,101.30

29,474,90

llR. ouvr
Execuuve

TOTAL

81,995.9O

3&ro1.3O
8,424.70

135,725.OO

600.oo
345,8416.9O

CI

L
IF

Kolin Marketing, lnc.
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City

www.kolinphil,com, ph

Tel.: (632) 852-6473
Fax: (6321 852-2170 I (632\ 852-4792

R l.l. FILOTEO

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME



kolin
air conditioner

June 11,2O21

M. Residences Blk I Lot 3, Acacia Estate Taguig CXf,y

MODEL
KIG-rF40-3D1M

KSM.IW2O-6H1M
KSM.IW15-6H1M

ACU 1 4.0hp Floor mounted lnverter
Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length
lnitial Charge

lncludes:
Labor

'loftCopperTube
1Ofi Royal Cord
Circuit Breaker (40-1PH)
lndoor Bracket

Other Consumables

QUANTITY
1\
'l .
3\

KLG.IF4O-3DlM
60ft
134 ft

Additional Chargss
Copper Tube
Royal Cord

Rubber lnsulation
Full Thread

1 pc(s) P 2,500
4 pc(s) P 350
1 pc(s) P 150
7 metrs P 500
5 pc(s) P 120
2 pc(s) P 150
7ft P 25

Description
3l4x 112"

2.mm2x4C

2118"x314" x6'
3 meters

3 inches
PVC 3/4
White -1l2"

Price Per Unit
P300t
P35 I
P50

Price Per Unit

Subtotal
P 15,000
P 4,340
P 350
P 2,500
P 1,400
P 150
P 3,500
P 600
P 300
P 175P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P

P

P

Subtotal
9,900
1,400

280
1,750

150
720

2,500
2,500

175 P

10,000.00

28.315.00

Unit
50 fr
124 ft
7ft

ft
ft
ft
pc
pc
pc

mtr
pc
pc
ft

Royal Cord (ODU-Breaker) 5.5mm2 x 3C
Outdoor Bracket(floor) fabricated

Chipping(for coppertube and drainline)
Pipe hanger
Drain hose (drainline)
Drain Hose

SECOND FLOOR

ACU 2 l.shp Wallmounted lnverter KSM-|W|$-GHIM \
Estimated Pipe Length 43 ft
Estimated Royal Cord Length 50 ft
lnitial Charge

lncludes:
Labor

1Oft Copper Tube
1Oft Royal Cord
Circuit Breaker (30A)

Other Consumables

5,500.00
less bracket

Additional Charges Description Unit
CopperTube 114"x112" 33 ft
Royal Cord 2.mm2 x 4C 40 ft
Royal Cord'(ODU-Breake| 3.5mm2 x 3C 7 ft
Rubber lnsulation 2 1/8"x3/4" x 6' 5 pc(s)
Full Thread 3 meters I pc(s)
Pipe hanger 3 inches 6 pc(s)
Chipping(for coppertube and drainline) 5 metrs
Outdoor Brecket(floor) fabricated 1 pc(s)
Drain Hose White -1l2" 7 tl

P 300
P35
P40
.P 350
P 150
P 120
P 500
P 2,500
P25

ft
ft
ft
pc
pc
pc

mtr
pc
ft 19,375.00

Head 0flice:

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City

www.kolinphil. com. ph

Tel.: (Q32) 851-2711,12 or 15

Fax: (632) 852-2170 / Sales Dept. Fax: (632) 852-47S1

Kolin Plant:

Blk 3 Lt 5 Main Drive, FCIE Compound, Brgy, .

Langkaan l, Dasmarif,as, Cavite

Tel.: (632) 74s-2118

Fax: (046) 402-0793



ACU 3 2.0hp Wallmounted
Estimated Pipe Length

Estimated Royal Cord Length

lnitial Charge
lncludes:

Labor
1Oft Copper Tube

' 10ft Royal.Cord
Circuit Breaker (30A)

Other Consumables
Additiona! Charges
Copper Tube
Royal Cord

Rubber lnsulation
Full Thread
Pipe hanger

Royal Cord (ODU-Breaker) 3.5mm2 x 3C

Unit Price Per Unit
36 ft P 300
43fi P 35
7ft P 40
5 pc(s) P 350
1 pc(s) P 150
6 pc(s) P 120
5 metrs P 500
1 pc(s) P 2,500
lft P 25

5,500.00
less bracket

Chipping(for coppertube and drainline)
Outdoor Bracket(floor) fabricated
Drain Hose White -1l2"

Description
114"x 112"

2.mm2x4C

2118"x314" x6'
3 meters
3 inches

Subtotal
P 10,800
P 1,505

P 280

P 1,750
P 150
P 720
P 2,500
P 2,500
P 175P

ft
ft
ft
pc
pc
pc

mtr
pc
ft 20.380.00

THIRD FLOOR

ACU 4 1.5hp Wallmounted lnvorter
Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

lnitial Charge
lncludes:

Labor
1oft Copper Tube
1Oft Royal Cord
Circuit Breaker (30A)

Other Consumables
Additional ChargeB
Copper Tube
Royal Cord

Rubber lnsulation
Full Thread
Pipe hanger

Royal Cord (ODU-Breaker) 3.5mm2 x 3C

Unit Price Per Unit
23ft P 300
30ft P 35
7ft P 40
2 pc(s) P 350
1 pc(s) P 150
2 pc(s) P 120
5 metrs P 500
1 pc(s) P 2,500
7lt P 25

33 .ft
40fi

Chipping(for coppertube and drainline)
Outdoor Bracket(floor) fabricated
Drain Hose White -112"

Description
114"x 112"

2.mm2x4C

2118"x314" x6'
3 meters
3 inches

Subtotal
P 6,900
P 1,050
P 280
P 700
P 150
P 240
P 2,500
P 2,500
P 175 P

5,500.00
less bracket

14.495.00

ft
fi
ft
pc
pc
pc
mtr
pc
ft



F

Estimated PiPe Length

Estimated RoYal Cord Length

lnitial Charge
lncludes:

Labor
1 Oft CoPPer Tube
1 Ofl Royal CQrd

Circuit Breaker (30A)

Other Consumables

Additional Charges
Copper Tube

Full Thread
Pipe hanger
Scaffoldings

Royal Cord 2'mm2 x 4C

Royal Cord (ODU-Breake{ 3'5mm2 x 3C

Rubber lnsulatios 2 'll8"x3/4" x 6'

Unit Price Per Unit
36ft P 300 lft
41 fi P 35 lll

ft P 40 lft

Subtotal
10,800

1,435
280

2,100
150
720

1,500
2,500
2,500

't75 P 22j60.00

5,500.00
less bracket

Chipping(for coppertube and drainline)

OutdoorBracket(floor) fabricated
n.6in tl^ea White -1l2"

Description
114"x 1l?"

3 meters
3 inches
2sets small

pc(s) P 350
pc(s) P 150
pc(s) P 120
del P 1,500
metrs P 500
pc(s) P 2,500
ftP25

pc
pc
pc
del
mtI
pc
ft

7

6
1

6
1

5
1

7

I

I
I
I
I

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P

validity: This quotation is valid for a perlod of fifteen ('15) days from the dato thereof' subiect to our confirmation thereafter'

IVote.'
1 Location of indoor and outdoor units were agreed by the customer-and Kolin's surveyor'

2 AC drain fine wirr uJ iJppJio tne n"ar".t diain provision provided by the customeds contractor'

3 Need for marking and site visit before installation'

4 Layout of drainline and chipping is included. Put sleeve for each unit for water proofing as per site engineer'

5 Assuming 3m floor height(slab to slab)

6WoRKINGDATE:fromJUNEl4.JuNE30asperProjectengineer'
7 ACU4 and ACUS, need to operate at the same time to avoid undercapacity'

8 Need rapid test in all technicians' Rapld Test is not part of this quotation'

I Bring harness, rope and scaffoldings for outdoor location'

t0 Wortiing days: Monday to Saturday, 8am'5pm with parking'

11 Mechanical Plans, Permits' Electrical permits not included'

12 Deflectors, masonry, carpentry, chipping & plastering (finishing & restoration) are not included in.the installation'

13 Electrical power supply (feeder line) 220v/ 60hz/ 1p'l ' is not included in the scope of work of Kolin'

14 Finat charq* witl be based on actual installation'

Prepared by:

Jeoffrev Dadlos
Field SuNeyor

Customer Conformee:

Signature Over Pinted Name

Drain Hose
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MASTER
BEDROOM
21 sqm

BALCONY

SECOND FLOOR
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